FAMILY OF FAITH CALENDAR 2022-2023 (Rev 24-Sep22)					
					
Book Pick-Up Dates					
Event		Date	Time			Place	
Book Pick-up	10-Sep	10:00AM-Noon	Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
Book Pick-up	12-Sep	6:00-7:00PM		Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
Book Pick-up	14-Sep	6:00-7:00PM		Aquinas Rm, Ministry Center	
					
PARENT ORIENTATION MEETINGS					
Event						Date	Zoom Time		Place	
Sep Parent Orientation (Last Name (A-L)	19-Sep	Mon, 6:00 PM		Magdalene Rm	
Sep Parent Orientation (Last Name (M-Z)	20-Sep	Tue, 6:00 PM		Magdalene Rm	
Sep Parent Orientation (Make-Up Session)	24-Sep	Sat, 10:00 AM		Zoom
	
					
ON-CAMPUS CLASSROOM SESSIONS (6:00-7:15PM)					
Monthly Lesson	Class 1 Date*	Class 2 Date*			
					
Oct (First Class)	Wed-Oct 5	Wed-Oct 19			
Nov			Wed-Nov 9	Wed-Nov 30			
Dec (One Class)	Wed-Dec 14				
Jan			Wed-Jan 11	Wed-Jan 25			
Feb			Wed-Feb 8	Wed-Feb 22			
Mar			Wed-Mar 8	Wed-Mar 15			
Apr			Wed-Mar 29	Wed-Apr 19			
May (Last Class)	Wed-May 10				

*Note: Dcn Errol available for family chat (Room TBA)					
					
CLASSROOM LOCATIONS				
Grade		SDS Classrooms				
Kinder		Kinder Building				
1st Grd		Rm 1				
2nd Grd	Rm 2				
3rd Grd	Rm 4				
4th Grd	Rm 4				
5th Grd	Rm 7				
6th Grd	Rm 7				
7th Grd	Rm 7				
					



PARENT SUPPORT ZOOM SESSIONS					
Monthly	Zoom Date.  Time			
October	3-Oct	Mon, 6:00 PM			
November	7-Nov	Mon, 6:00 PM			
December	5-Dec	Mon, 6:00 PM			
January	9-Jan	Mon, 6:00 PM			
February	6-Feb	Mon, 6:00 PM			
March		27-Feb	Mon, 6:00 PM			
April		27-Mar Mon, 6:00 PM			
May		1-May	Mon, 6:00 PM			

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82084066581?pwd=T0ZsakFIeVY4S0doZlpVZFFsZ2Nxdz09

Meeting ID: 820 8406 6581
Passcode: 237363
One tap mobile
+16699006833,,82084066581#,,,,*237363# US (San Jose)
+16694449171,,82084066581#,,,,*237363# US"					
					
					
OTHER IMPORTANT DATES					
Blessing of Pets	4-Oct	6:00-7:00 PM		Zoom*	
All Souls/Saints	2-Nov	6:00-7:00 PM		Zoom*	
Christmas Party	14-Dec	6:00-7:00 PM		TBA	
End of School 
Prayer Svc		10-May6:00-7:00 PM	Church	
*Zoom invite will be emailed prior to the event.					
